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
furnace, garage, lawn, nowers. sni uooery
trees: close to car. lacing south and
orice $0ooo. Go bv and take a look, for
ner 4d and KiickitaU J. L. HAKTMAN
COMPANY, No. 7 Chamber of Commerce
bldg.. 4th and Stark. Mam 208.

WISTERIA AVE. HOME.
Living room 15x26, fireplace; dining 14x

16. built-i- n buffet; Dutch kitchen, break
fast nook ; very convenient stairway ; one
bedroom 12x16. one 12x14. one 11x14; ha
large sleeping porch; most beautiful porch
and pergola, full cement basement, good
hot air neating piu.ni, large iw r
front, on paved st., all paid; realty a mo
beautiful home, oniy built a few years
clean. ntt and like new, and price is be
low actual value. ..o. JloOO casn.

THE LAWRENCE CO..
205 Corbett Bldg. Main 6'.' 15. A 2S15

BUNGALOW
SLEEPING PORCH

GARAGE
.n qtraat t vri wwer In. all nald

52xlOh-f- t. lot. 3ot Ivy St.; priced for quick
terms $700 down, $f montn ana in

f J. L HAKTMAN COM
PANY, No. 7 Chamber of Commerce bldg.
4th ana stara. jaain iua.

iRVIr.Ti1" HOME.
Btrlctlv modern, hardwood floors. Are

onri fnrnnrK. full cement basemen
laundry travi, etc.; 6 rooms, large sleep
In norch. glassed in; lot 50x100; new ga
rage, chicken coop, cement walks
paved streets: all Improvements in
paid; price only $G750. $25oo down,
ance

DDEMANN-- COMPANY.
yV.J Chamber of Commerce

MOVE RIGHT IN.
jor.A Riua bunealow in fine con

Hitlon lust west of Laurelhurst
full cement basement. furnace.
wash trays; street imp. all in an
nn id: no mortgage to assume;
50x100 lot with lots of fruit: term
Sunday. East J.4 4, i aoor oaoi.

1 A WIl'k'MAX CO..
o Rr. Exchange Bldg. Main 1004

1 AM NOT SICK,
NEITHER IS MY WIFE.

And l m not leaving the city, but
will sell my fine modern home o. r.ni nn int In Piedmont. 2 blocks f ror
.ovor-- l - llnoa and 2 blocks from Pe
nimula Dark, for $2000 less than cost
price. See my agent.

wpi iiP.i nr. IXVESTVENT CO..
300 Oak St. Broadway 4153

ciiTTTW PORTLAND BARGAIN.
nrnunH ioniro with abundance of fruit,

berries, shrubbery and roses,
house, 2 blocks from car. beautiful rive
and citv view, riear OI an incumorancei
price $5500. $500 cash, balance like ren
This Is a snap.

C. A. WARRTNER.
RITTER. LOWE & CO..

Board of Trade Bldg.
THE McGUIRE SYSTEM

maVB home-buyin- g easy. You can come
to this office and see over 600 photo-
graphs of ho ties for sale, arrar.ecd in
cistricts; every one has been appraised,
ten automobiles at your service. SEE

FRANK L-- McGUIRE.
To Buy Your Home.

Abington bldg. Main 5156, Main 1063.
Of fire Open Eveningsand Sundays.

FORECLOSURE BARGAIN.
$1SOO Buys modern bungalow,

only 1 block from car. on East 37th
st. AH good -- sized rooms ; house
alone worth mora than price asked.
Very easy terms. Sunday call East
2544. Tabor ssi.

J. A. WICK MAN CO..
2 04 Ry. Exchang e Bldg. Main 1Q04 .

GOOD house on a dandy 100x100
east facing corner lot: sidewalks and sew-
er in. choice fruit and berries, fine gar-
den trsct. chicken park: near car line.
Price $1HOO. Vi cash, balance mortgafie.
JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.. 634 N. W. BANK
BLDG. MAIN 37S7.

SOUTHWEST SUNNYSIDE HOME.
cottage, full basement, laundry

trays, Dutch kitchen, buffet and china
closet, garage; ft fruit trees, all bearing:
3 blks to carline: cement walks; price
only $2250. $5oo down, balance $20 mo.

LUEDDEM ANN COMPANY,
13 Chamber of Commerce.
WAVERLEY HEIGHTS.

A grand house, H block from
car: living, dining, kitchen down. 3 love-
ly bedrooms, bath and toilet up; full ce-
ment basement, good furnace; splendid
value at $3500. $1000, cash.

THE LAWRENCE CO.,
205 Corbett Bldg. Main 6015, A 215.

BEAUTIFUL new home. Piedmont district ;

7 room snd sleeping porch, hardwood
floors, bookcases, buffet. Dutch kitchen,
fireplace, furnace; $45n. $15fn cash, and
may take good lot. JOHNSON-DODSO-

CO.. 654 N. W. BANK BLDG.
$3200 CLOSE IN EAST SIDE COTTAGE.

ONLY $50O CASH. BAL. TERMS.
5 rooms, Al condition, corner lot. ce

ment basement: no street assessment.
SMITH-WAGONE- R CO.. STOCK EX.

R CO.
JUST completed, bungalow. Ron

C!itv Park: fireplace, hardwood floors, re- -
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